
0.0%	  

10.0%	  

20.0%	  

30.0%	  

40.0%	  

50.0%	  

60.0%	  

70.0%	  

80.0%	  

90.0%	  

100.0%	  

Feb	  '09	   Mar	  '09	   Apr	  '09	   May	  '09	   Jun	  '09	  

Pe
rc
en

t	  o
f	  u

nd
er
-‐s
ev
en

s	  r
ep

or
0n

g	  
be

d	  
ne

t	  u
se
	  in
	  n
et
	  

ow
ni
ng
	  h
ou

se
ho

ld
s	   0-‐11	  months	  

12-‐23	  months	  

24-‐35	  months	  

3	  years	  

4	  years	  

5	  years	  

6	  years	  


